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SMALL BUTT HINGE WITH ONE CRANKED
LEAF AND REMOVABLE PIN 50 MM

62-1-3301

Removable pin.
Door thickness: max. 20 mm.

A 50 mm

Material 430 stainless stedl


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Weight (g)

B

C

S (hole diameter)

E (knuckle or thickness)

D (pin diameter)

339

44.8 mm
1.2mm
4.8 mm

19 mm

Finish
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